1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 118.71
Lumens 14,706.33
Efficacy 123.9
Replaces Up To 400W MH
Colour Temp 3,000K, 4,000K,
5,000K*
Operating Temp -40˚C to +40˚C
Voltage 120-277*, 480
LED Life 100,000 hours
Lens Material Clear Stippled Tempered
Glass
Power Factor 0.991
Total Harmonic
Distortion 15.3%
CRI 72.0
WP-LED120
LED Wall Light
APPLICATIONS       FEATURES
•	 Side hinged die cast aluminum body.
•	 Replaces 400W MH wall packs.
•	 Clear stippled tempered glass lens.
•	 Durable powder coat paint finish.
•	 Photocell optional.
DESCRIPTION
The WP-LED fixtures are energy efficient wall lights with a traditional look. Available in 3 wattages
(42W, 80W, 120W), they serve as ideal replacements for 150W, 250W or 400W HID fixtures.
Entrances Back Doors Loading Docks Perimeter
Lighting
Project Type Date Notes
*Standard
2RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
WP-LED120   |   LED WALL LIGHT
OTHER MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT POWER (W) LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) THD PF CCT CRI
WP-LED120-B-3K-XXX-XX-CL 120-277 118.56 13436.05 113.3 15.3 0.991 3000 71.5
WP-LED120-B-4K-XXX-XX-CL 120-277 118.71 14071.19 118.5 15.3 0.991 4000 72.0
WP-LED120-B-5K-XXX-XX-CL 120-277 118.71 14706.33 123.9 15.3 0.991 5000 72.0
WP-LED120-L-3K-XXX-XX-CL 480 118.63 13796.68 116.3 15.3 0.970 3000 71.5
WP-LED120-L-4K-XXX-XX-CL 480 118.6 14249.19 120.1 15.3 0.970 4000 72.0
WP-LED120-L-5K-XXX-XX-CL 480 118.6 14701.71 123.9 15.3 0.970 5000 72.0
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V, L - 480V
3K - 3000K 4K -4000K, 5K - 5000K
XXX - Housing Finish
XX- PC Option
CL - Clear Lens
DIMENSIONS
8.68in
221mm
8.02in
204mm
1/2" NPT
13.13in
333mm
9.25in
235mm
3.25in
83mm
3.63in
92mm
4.00in
102mm
JUNCTION BOX MOUNTING HOLE PATTERN
Weight = 7lbs
3RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
WP-LED120   |   LED WALL LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
L - 480V
LED120
*Standard Configuration.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K*
CL - CLEAR BRZ -
BRONZE*
CC -
CUSTOM COLOUR
PC - PHOTOCELL
BLANK - NO
PHOTOCELL
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. LENS TYPEFINISH OPTIONS
WP